
 

 
Here in the Dominican Republic, the third living period begins with 65 years. (New insurance 60). The 
so called catastrophic plan is not included. Without Catastrophic there are some important covers 
excluded like: Chemotherapy, dialysis or extra costs by Heart surgeries, Neurology as well as all 
diagnosis in high cost area. There is no the Dental plan or Pharmacy Plan included! 
If possible keep in your home country a low budget Health insurance to cover the basics in 
catastophic events. 
Here you have the choice of the following opportunities: 
 

 MONUMENTAL 
Ejecutivo Especial 

LIMIT Year 200.000,- RD$ 

HUMANO 
ROYAL 

LIMIT CASE 250.000,- RD$ 

UNIVERSAL 
Supremo 2500 

LIMIT YEAR 250.000,- RD$ 
Emergency 
Clinic stationary 
Medicine stationary  

Intensive Care 
Room per day 
Surgeries 

100% 
80% 
80% 

80% 
2.000,- RD$ 

80% (ambulant 65%) 

100% 
100% 
100% 

100% 
2.500,- RD$ 

80%  

100% 
100% 
100% 

100% 
2.500,- RD$ 

80% (ambulant 65%) 

Consultant 
Diagnosis 

Special studies 

Differenz 
80% till 10.000,- RD$ 

60% till 10.000,- RD$ 

Differenz 
80% 

80% 

Differenz 
80% 

80% 

Six Month Premium  60 till 75 Jahren 

10.800,- RD$ 

50 till 64 = 7.244,- RD$ 

 65 till 74 = 14.488,- RD$ 

till 64  

8.098,- RD$ 

What you need to start! 

 

Pass ID -Foto 2x2 

EKG (ca. 660,- RD$) 
Glisemia (ca. 220,- RD$) 

Hemogram (ca. 200,- RD$) 

PSA (ca. 220,- RD$)  

Pass ID 

Two day test exam in Puerto 
Plata Clinic Bournigal 

Costs are covered 

(additional tests not included!) 

Pass ID 

 
No Test / Exames needed! 

 
- Inclusion till 15th of every month for emission on the 1st of the following month! 
- ATTENTION WAITING PERIOD: first month only Emergency! Second month Consultant! Forth 

month Special Studies and Dentist! Seventh month ambulant surgeries! 
- All is based on the Labor contract with the Doctors and the insurance companies and varies 

to each clinic and Doctors specialty -   Just be used with affiliated Doctors or clinics! 
- Blood, Prosthesis, Contrast Color and special machines are not included in the cover! 
- Price rising approximately 10% per year, depending on inflation (mostly Feb-Mar) 
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