

Here in the Dominican Republic, the third living period begins with 65 years. (New insurance 60). The so called catastrophic plan is not included. Without Catastrophic there are some important covers excluded like: Chemotherapy, dialysis or extra costs by Heart surgeries, Neurology as well as all diagnosis in high cost area. There is no the Dental plan or Pharmacy Plan included!

If possible keep in your home country a low budget Health insurance to cover the basics in catastophic events.

Here you have the choice of the following opportunities:

	MONUMENTAL	HUMANO	UNIVERSAL
	Ejecutivo Especial	ROYAL	Supremo 2500
	LIMIT Year 200.000,- RD\$	LIMIT CASE 250.000,- RD\$	LIMIT YEAR 250.000,- RD\$
Emergency	100%	100%	100%
Clinic stationary	80%	100%	100%
Medicine stationary	80%	100%	100%
Intensive Care	80%	100%	100%
Room per day	2.000,- RD\$	2.500,- RD\$	2.500,- RD\$
Surgeries	80% (ambulant 65%)	80%	80% (ambulant 65%)
Consultant	Differenz	Differenz	Differenz
Diagnosis	80% till 10.000,- RD\$	80%	80%
Special studies	60% till 10.000,- RD\$	80%	80%
Six Month Premium	60 till 75 Jahren	50 till 64 = 7.244,- RD\$	till 64
	10.800,- RD\$	65 till 74 = 14.488,- RD\$	8.098,- RD\$
What you need to start!	Pass ID -Foto 2x2	Pass ID	Pass ID
	EKG (ca. 660,- RD\$)	Two day test exam in Puerto	
	Glisemia (ca. 220,- RD\$)	Plata Clinic Bournigal	No Test / Exames needed!
	Hemogram (ca. 200,- RD\$)	Costs are covered	
	PSA (ca. 220,- RD\$)	(additional tests not included!)	

- Inclusion till 15th of every month for emission on the 1st of the following month!
- ATTENTION WAITING PERIOD: first month only Emergency! Second month Consultant! Forth month Special Studies and Dentist! Seventh month ambulant surgeries!
- All is based on the Labor contract with the Doctors and the insurance companies and varies to each clinic and Doctors specialty Just be used with affiliated Doctors or clinics!
- Blood, Prosthesis, Contrast Color and special machines are not included in the cover!
- Price rising approximately 10% per year, depending on inflation (mostly Feb-Mar)

www.insurance-sosua.com